6/18/2019
Quote To:

Ms. Angela Green

PROSYS'

A PIVOT COMPANY

IT Business Officer

DeKalb County Government
3630 Camp Road

Decatur, GA 30032

Cisco - CommVault HyperScale: Three Compute Nodes with Capacity for 250TB Fi
Capacity

5-YEAR TERM PURCHASE AND / OR LEASE
State of GA Contract ##99999-SPD-T20120501-0006

Product ID
UCSS-S3260

Description
Cisco UCS S3260 Storage Server Base Chassis

SP-SS54P-UCSS3260

SP SSPT 24X7X4-Cisco UCS S3260 Storage Server Base Chassis

UCSC-PSU1-1050W

Cisco UCS 1050W AC Power Supply for Rack Server

UCSC-C3X60-10TB

UCSC C3X60 10TB 4Kn for Top-Load

UCS-C3K-3XTSSD16

Cisco UCS C3000 Top Load 3X 1.6TB SSD

CIMC-LATEST

IMC SW (Recommended) latest release for C-Series Servers.

N20-BBLKD-7MM

UCS 7MM SSD Blank Filler

UCSS-S3260-BBEZEL

Cisco UCS S3260 Bezel

N20-BKVM

KVM local 10 cable for UCS servers console port

UCSC-C3X60-RAIL

UCS C3X60 Rack Rails Kit

UCS-S3260-M5SRB

UCS S3260 M5 Server Node for Intel Scalable CPUs

UCS-CPU-4114

2.2 GHz 4114/85W 10C/13.75MB Cache/DDR4 2400MHz

UCS-MR-X32G2RS-H

32GB DDR4-2666-MHz RDIMM/PC4-21300/dual rank/x4/1.2v

UCS-53260-DRAID

UCS S3260 Dual Raid based on LSI 3316

UCS-53260-M5HS

UCS S3260 M5 Server Node HeatSink

UCS-53260-M5SRB

UCS S3260 M5 Server Node for Intel Scalable CPUs

UCS-CPU-4114

2.2 GHz 4114/85W 10C/13.75MB Cache/DDR4 2400MHz

UCS-MR-X32G2RS-H

32GB DDR4-2666-MHz RDIMM/PC4-21300/dual rank/x4/1.2v

UCS-53260-DRAID

UCS S3260 Dual Raid based on LSI 3316

UCS-53260-M5HS

UCS S3260 M5 Server Node HeatSink

UCSC-C3260-SI10C

Cisco UCS C3260 System |0 Controller with VIC 1300 incl.

UCSC-C3260-SI10C

Cisco UCS C3260 System |0 Controller with VIC 1300 incl.

UCS-C3K-42HD10

UCS C3X60 3 row of 10TB NL-SAS drives (42 Total) 420TB

UCSC-C3X60-10TB

UCSC C3X60 10TB 4Kn for Top-Load

UCS-53260-G3SD48

UCS S3260 480G Boot SSD (Micron 6G SATA)

CAB-C13-C14-2M

UCSS-53260

SP-5554P-UCSS3260

Power Cord Jumper, C13-C14 Connectors, 2 Meter Length
Cisco UCS S3260 Storage Server Base Chassis
SP SSPT 24X7X4-Cisco UCS S3260 Storage Server Base Chassis




UCSC-PSU1-1050W

Cisco UCS 1050W AC Power Supply for Rack Server

UCSC-C3X60-10TB

UCSC C3X60 10TB 4Kn for Top-Load

UCS-C3K-3XTSSD16

Cisco UCS C3000 Top Load 3X 1.6TB SSD

CIMC-LATEST

IMC SW (Recommended) latest release for C-Series Servers.

N20-BBLKD-7MM

UCS 7MM SSD Blank Filler

UCSS-53260-BBEZEL

Cisco UCS S3260 Bezel

N20-BKVM

KVM local 10 cable for UCS servers console port

UCSC-C3X60-RAIL

UCS C3X60 Rack Rails Kit

UCSC-C3X60-BLKP

Cisco UCS C3X60 Server Node blanking plate

UCSC-C3X60-SBLKP

UCS C3x60 SIOC blanking plate

UCS-53260-M5SRB

UCS S3260 M5 Server Node for Intel Scalable CPUs

UCS-CPU-4114

2.2 GHz 4114/85W 10C/13.75MB Cache/DDR4 2400MHz

UCS-MR-X32G2RS-H

32GB DDR4-2666-MHz RDIMM/PC4-21300/dual rank/x4/1.2v

UCS-53260-DRAID

UCS $3260 Dual Raid based on LSI 3316

UCS-53260-M5HS

UCS S3260 M5 Server Node HeatSink

UCSC-C3260-SI0C

Cisco UCS C3260 System |0 Controller with VIC 1300 incl.

UCS-C3K-14HD10

UCS C3X60 1 row of 10TB 4Kn NL-SAS drives (14 Total) 140TB

UCSC-C3X60-10TB

UCSC C3X60 10TB 4Kn for Top-Load

UCS-53260-G3SD48

UCS S3260 480G Boot SSD (Micron 6G SATA)

CAB-C13-C14-2M

Power Cord Jumper, C13-C14 Connectors, 2 Meter Length

CVLT-SUB-XTB
START DATE : INSTALL D

SolutionsPlus: Commvault Subscription Software
ATE| Requested For : 60.00 Months From INSTALL DATE to INSTALL

Frequency : PREPAID FOR TERM

CVLT-BR-FT-S CVLT Backup & Recovery Subs. Per Front-End TB.
CVLT-ORC-ACM20-S CVLT Active Copy Mgmt Subs. Per Operating Instance 20-Pack.
CVLT-SCO-S CVLT HyperScale for Cisco: Per Stored TB-Subscription

CVLT-SUB-XTB

SolutionsPlus: Commvault Subscription Software

START DATE: INSTALL DATE| Requested For : 60.00 Months From INSTALL DATE to INSTALL [

Frequency : PREPAID FOR TERM

CVLT-BR-FT-S CVLT Backup & Recovery Subs. Per Front-End TB.

INSTALLATION - CONSULTING - TRAINING SER

INFRA-SVCS HARDWARE INSTALLATION/IMPLEMENTATION

INFRA-SVCS PM HARDWARE INSTALLATION PROJECT MANAGEMENT
IC-CONSDEP CONFIGURATION AND IMPLEMENTATION CONSULTING SERVICE
IC-CONSPM SOFTWARE IMPLEMENTATION PROJECT MANAGEMENT
FXTRVL-CONS TRAVEL EXPENSES

ED-TR-UNIT SOFTWARE TRAINING SERVICES

NOTE: RESPONSES SHOULD INCLUDE TOTAL PURCHASE PRICE AND 60-MONTH LEASE PRICE
1. Lease Rates are predicated on contract execution date in Q3 2020; if the process goes past this
if interest rates increase outside the planning range used in this quotation (as we cannot control i










Quote From:

Chris McElrath

Prosys Information Systems
6575 The Corners Pkwy, Ste. 300
Norcross, GA 30092

678.612.3629

(o

X

ront-End TB License and 436TB of Stored

Quantity Term Unit Cost Extended Cost
1 - 6,840.30 6,840.30
1 60 2,531.34 2,531.34
4 - 218.70 874.80
6 - 1,012.50 6,075.00
8 - 1,645.50 13,164.00
1 - - -

2 - - -
1 - - -
2 - - -
1 - - -
1 - 1,949.70 1,949.70
2 - 780.00 1,560.00
8 - 612.90 4,903.20
1 - 1,949.70 1,949.70
2 - - -
1 - 1,949.70 1,949.70
2 - 780.00 1,560.00
8 - 612.90 4,903.20
1 - 1,949.70 1,949.70
2 - - -
1 - 2,399.70 2,399.70
1 - 2,399.70 2,399.70
1 - 33,299.70 33,299.70
42 - - -
2 - 390.30 780.60
4 B B _
6,840.30 6,840.30
1 60 2,531.34 2,531.34




1 ; 218.70 874.80
10 } 1,012.50 10,125.00
4 ; 1,645.50 6,582.00
1 - - -

2 - - -
1 - - -
1 - - -
1 - - -
1 - - -
1 - - -
1 ; 1,949.70 1,949.70
2 ; 780.00 1,560.00
8 - 612.90 4,903.20
1 ; 1,949.70 1,949.70
2 - - -
1 ; 2,399.70 2,399.70
1 ~ | 12,899.70 12,899.70
14 - - -
2 - 390.30 780.60
4 _ - _
1 - - -

210 60 56.42 710,892.00
4 60 - -

436 60 3.18 83,188.80

80 HRS - 185.00 14,800.00

16 HRS 150.00 2,400.00

20 DAYS - 2,300.00 46,000.00

40 HRS - 207.00 8,280.00

15 DAYS - 460.00 6,900.00

2 HRS CREDIT]| - 230.00 7,360.00
TOTAL PURCHASE $1,022,307.18

ANNUAL LEASE AMOUNT| $  242,464.00

TOTAL LEASE AMOUNT| $ 1,212,320.00

; date, ProSys may have to re-quote Lease amount

nterest rates).

$ 142,486.38

S 794,080.80

$  85,740.00













































