
DeKalb County Government
3630 Camp Circle, Suite 201 | Decatur, GA 30032 | 404.371.6210

TO: Phyllis Head, Procurement Manager – Purchasing & Contracting

FROM: Angela Green, IT Business Officer – Innovation & Technology

THROUGH: John Matelski, CIO/Director – Innovation & Technology 

SUBJECT: Cisco CommVault System Backup and Recovery Software

DATE:  July 20, 2020

The DeKalb County Department of Innovation and Technology is requesting that Purchasing and 
Contracting provide assistance in preparing an agenda item to purchase Cisco CommVault System 
Backup and System Recovery software. We need to expand and then integrate with our existing 
CommVault software – to ensure continuity of operations and disaster recovery capabilities. 
 
DoIT solicited quotes from CDWG, SHI, and ProSys using the competitively bid State of Georgia 
software and services contract #99999-SPD-T20120501-0006 for the purchase. The quote includes 
software, hardware, and professional implementation services required to fully install, configure, and 
manage the system as necessary for our environment. DoIT recommends utilizing an all-inclusive lease of 
the system for a period of 5-years. The lease includes full license, support, maintenance, and services 
required to fully support the environment. The sole responsive responding provider is ProSys. The total 
annual lease amount is $242,464.00 and the total lease amount is $1,212,320.00.

The Information Technology Department requests that P&C submit an agenda item to the BOC at the 
earliest date possible to ensure BOC approval.

This request is funded through the DOIT operating, and optional years funding will be budgeted 
accordingly.

If additional information is required, please contact Angela Green (404-371-2374).

Attachments:  ProSys Quote
                       ProSys Lease 

cc: Barry Puckett

OFFICE OF CIO & DIRECTOR
JOHN A. MATELSKI


		2020-07-21T00:54:04+1200
	John Matelski




