
For Use by Purchasing and Contracting:             Approve    □                        Deny    □ 

Additional Comments: 

 _______________________________                     __________________________________ 
Purchasing and Contracting  Signature          Date 

User Department:  From:  

CPA No.:  Title:  

Effective Date:   Expiration Date:  

Contract APPROVED Amount:  

Contractor(s) Contract No. Amount Spent 

Total Amount Spent to Date:  

User Department Recommendation:    Renew    □                   Bid    □       

_______________________________________              _______________________________________ 
      Department Director  Signature           Date 

Funding: General    Enterprise     3 Digit Fund Code ___________________ 

CIP Line Item No. (if applicable): __________ 

Justification:

Department of Purchasing and Contracting 
Change Order Request Form

P&C Approved 03/27/2019


	User Department: Innovation & Technology
	From: Angela Green
	Contract APPROVED Amount: $1,903,847.57
	Contractors: ProSys Information Systems, Inc.
	Contract No: 1225324
	Amount Spent: $1,028,341.69
	Total Amount Spent to Date: $1,028,341.69
	Renew: Off
	Bid: Off
		2023-05-05T09:24:21-0400
	John A. Matelski


	Date: 
	Funding General: On
	Enterprise: Off
	3 Digit Fund Code: 
	CIP Line Item No if applicable: 
	Date_2: 
	Text1: 1225324
	Text2: Annual Network Equipment Maintenance and Support
	Text3: 6/20/2012
	Text4: 9/30/2025
	Agrees to Extend: [Yes]
	Text7: Request to increase total contract value by $294,932.32. This is to add 150 Terabyte of additional  data storage to ensure continuity of operations and disaster recovery capabilities.
	Text8: 
	Deny: Off
	Approve: Off


