
           AGENDA NOTES 

Solicitation Name and # 
Annual Network Equipment Maintenance and 

Support 
(Cooperative Agreement) 

SWC#99999-SPD-T20120501-0006 
Procurement Agent Tynia Inu Umoru 

Date Solicitation bid prices expires. N/A 

Solicitation Name, Number and Contract 
Number of Expiring/Expired Contract . 

N/A 

Contract Number, Contractor Name and 
Award Amount 

CPA 1225324 

Total $1,903,847.57 
Initial Award $1, 212,320.00 
Change Order 1             $691,527.57 

Previous Amount Spent on 
Expiring/Expired Contract Total $1,028,341.69 

Initial Spend $484,927.68 
Change Order 1              $543,414.01 

Prime Contractor Information and LSBE 
– Subcontractor

ProSys Information System Inc. (Prime) 
Elaine Bellock – President 

Years in Business: 25 
Years Doing Business with DeKalb: 19 

Attachment Change Order Request Form
Statewide Contract Information Sheet
Supplier Quote


